## MANOR ROYAL BID LIMITED

DECLARATION OF INTEREST FORM



I, (FULL NAME)

Atif Nawaz

Holding the following position in the BID

Director

**GIVE NOTICE** that I have the following interests that relate to or are likely to affect the operation of the Manor Royal BID (state "None" where appropriate).

Personal or Pecuniary interests relating to you	Please provide details of the interest
Current employment	UK Power Networks Crawley Borough Council
Businesses (of which I am a partner or sole proprietor)	Crawley Vape Smash Ltd
Company directorships – details of all companies of which I am a director	NA
Charity trusteeships – details of all companies of which I am a trustee	NA
Membership of professional bodies, membership organisations, public bodies or special interest groups of which I am a member and have a position of general control or management	NA
Gifts or hospitality offered to you by external bodies while acting in your position as a governor/trustee and whether this was declined or accepted in the last 12 months	NA
Contracts offered by you for the supply of goods and/or services to the Manor Royal BID	NA
Any other conflict	NA

## Personal or pecuniary interests relating to my family and close connections

This means those interests of which you are aware relating to your husband, wife or civil partner or any person with whom you are living as if they are your spouse or civil partner. You need not give their name.

Relationship to me	Nature of the interest
Wife	Director of Crawley Vape Smash Ltd

## Declaration

To the best of my knowledge the information supplied above is correct and complete. I understand that it is my responsibility to declare any conflict of interest/loyalty, business or personal that relates directly or indirectly, to myself or any relation in any contract, proposed contract or other matter when present at a meeting of the Manor Royal BID where such contract or matter comes under consideration.

I agree to review and update this declaration annually and give consent for the information provided to be used in accordance with the Manor Royal BID conflicts of interest policy.

Signed: Atif Nawaz
Date: 14-10-2022